
Aquinas Academy Youth Athletic Camps

Camps Dates Times Ages Costs Coaches

Basketball Monday, June 8-Thursday, June 11 9:00am-12:00pm rising 6th-8th boys $300 Jerome Llorens

Baseball Monday, June 15-Thursday, June 18 9:00am-12:00pm rising 6th-8th boys $300 Adam Massiatte

Soccer Monday, June 15-Thursday, June 18 9:00am-12:00pm
rising 6th-8th boys and

girls
$300 Kenny Martin

Track and Field Monday, July 6-Thursday, July 9 8:30am-11:30am
rising 6th-8th boys and

girls
$300 Nathan Labus

Football Monday, July 20-Thursday, July 23 9:00am-12:00pm
rising 3rd-8th boys and

girls
$300 Ray Davis

Strength &
Conditioning

Session 1:
Monday, June 8-Thursday, June 11

Monday, June 15-Thursday, June 18
Monday, June 22-Thursday, June 25

Session 2: 
Monday, July 6-Thursday, July 9

Monday, July 13-Thursday, July 16
Monday, July 20-Thursday, July 23

1:00pm-3:00pm rising 6th-8th boys

$125 per week
OR 

$300 per session
Brad Carn



Aquinas Academy Enrichment Camps

Sessions Dates Times Ages Costs

Session 1 Monday, June 15- Thursday, June 18
9:00am-12:00pm (half day) or

9:00am-3:00pm (full day)
rising 3rd-8th boys and girls

$250/half day;
$400/full day

Session 2 Monday, June 22- Thursday, June 25
9:00am-12:00pm (half day) or

9:00am-3:00pm (full day)
rising 3rd-8th boys and girls

$250/half day;
$400/full day

Session 3 Monday, July 6- Thursday, July 9
9:00am-12:00pm (half day) or

9:00am-3:00pm (full day)
rising 3rd-8th boys and girls

$250/half day;
$400/full day

Session 4 Monday, July 13- Thursday, July 16
9:00am-12:00pm (half day) or

9:00am-3:00pm (full day)
rising 3rd-8th boys and girls

$250/half day;
$400/full day


